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Pass Percentage Subject Wise

PSY108

PSY109

PSY110

PSY127

PSY145

PSY146

Subject Code / Name

Social Psychology

Practical

Experimental Psychology

Research Methods And Statistics

Systems and Theories

Profiling of Equipments

Theory

Prac.

Theory

Theory

Theory

Prac.

Theory/
Practical

95

95

95

95

95

95

Appeared

50

86

72

40

50

86

Pass

52.63

90.53

75.79

42.11

52.63

90.53

%ageS.No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSDATE :

KURUKSHETRA

04-MAY-23

Appeared : 95

Pass : 27 Pass Percentage : 28.42

Registered Forms : 95 Result Declared : 95


