Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra

Pass Percentage Subject Wise

M. A.-Psychology - I Semester (Fresh) Examination - December 2022

S.No.	Subject	Code / Name	Theory/ Practical	Appeared	Pass	%age
1	PSY108	Social Psychology	Theory	95	50	52.63
2	PSY109	Practical	Prac.	95	86	90.53
3	PSY110	Experimental Psychology	Theory	95	72	75.79
4	PSY127	Research Methods And Statistics	Theory	95	40	42.11
5	PSY145	Systems and Theories	Theory	95	50	52.63
6	PSY146	Profiling of Equipments	Prac.	95	86	90.53

Registered Forms : 95 Appeared : 95 Result Declared : 95

Pass : 27 Pass Percentage : 28.42

KURUKSHETRA

DATE : 04-MAY-23

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

1